Kennekuk Road Runners

Howl at the Moon 8 Hour Run/Walk

2001 Overall Results

Place Name

David Dwornick
Tom Rogozinski
John Nichols
Curt Carey
Kent Towler
Neal Garrison
Rob Apple
Mark Bowman
Thomas Zak
Bob Furnish
Rick Whicker
James Mercer
Patrick Mills
Mike Dennis
Chris Farrell
Kevin Swan
Jack Thomas
Doug Yoder
Ross Meyer
Dave Collins
Wee-Haur Pek
Ron Warner
Brenda Gutmann
Dorn Peddy
Timothy Collins
Chris Migotsky
Duane Frichtl
Verton Troyer
Janet Cole

Jeff Anderson
Gregg Rose
Don Frichtl
Richard Buse
Richard Maloof
Bruce Speth
Rich Breaux
Jeff Riddle
Chip Schwartz
Nick Braun
John McCarthy
Tom Riddle
Andrea Nichols
Ana Breaux

Ed Stuart

Dave Ghent

City, State
Brownstown, MI
Athens, GA
Waterville, OH
Spencer, IN
Rock Island, IL
Saint Joseph, IL
Manchester, TN
Mokena, IL
Milwaukee, WI
Bloomington, IN
Clayton, IN
Saint Louis, MO
Champaign, IL
Indianapolis, IN
Poland, IN
Perrysburg, OH
Wheeling, IL
Goshen, IN
Willow Springs, IL
Huntsville, AL
Urbana, IL
Davenport, 1A
Louisville, KY
McHenry, IL
Urbana, IL
Mahomet, IL
Urbana, IL
Milford, IN
Brownsburg, IN
Bay Village, OH
Champaign, IL
Paxton, IL
Loda, IL
Indianapolis, IN
Clinton, IN
Peoria, IL
Mahomet, IL
Cincinnati, OH
Terre Haute, IN
Tinley Park, 1L
Crestwood, KY
Waterville, OH
Peoria, IL
Holland, OH
Champaign, IL

Division
Master Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Master Male
Open Male
Open Male
Master Male
Open Male
Grandmaster Male
Grandmaster Male
Open Male
Master Male
Master Male
Master Male
Open Male
Master Male
Master Male
Grandmaster Male
Master Male
Open Male
Master Male
Master Female
Master Male
Open Male
Open Male
Master Male
Grandmaster Male
Master Female
Master Male
Master Male
Master Male
Grandmaster Male
Master Male
Grandmaster Male
Master Male
Master Male
Open Male
Master Male
Master Male
Grandmaster Male
Open Female
Master Female
Grandmaster Male
Open Male

Age
43
33
37
37
40
28
39
46
36
55
52
31
49
49
43
27
48
47
50
45
31
45
43
43
27
35
44
52
48
44
43
45
52
40
52
45
43
33
40
41
54
38
43
54
39

Total Miles
58.28
57.78
56.57
53.36
52.86
52.36
51.36
50.65
50.15
49.65
48.65
47.94
46.94
46.94
46.44
45.94
45.94
45.94
45.44
45.44
45.44
45.44
44.94
44.73
44.23
43.73
43.73
43.23
43.23
43.23
43.23
43.23
43.23
42.73
42.73
42.23
42.23
42.23
41.73
41.73
41.02
40.52
40.52
40.52
40.02



Place Name

46 Rey Alvarez

47 Tracy Hornbeck
48 Gary Raike

49 Jeff Rambole

50 Nikki Seger

51 Julie Mills

52 Elisabeth Preston-Hsu
53 Burke Smith

54 David Elinger

55 Paul Armstrong
56 Christopher Eckels
57 Mike Herrin

58 Julie Branden

59 Jane Kuppler

60 Jan Seeley

61 Jeff Fisher

62 Harrison Smith
63 James Marchant
64 Michael Cornelison
65 Bill Cherney

66 John Schaap

67 John Linville

68 Tom Priddy

69 David Bechtold
70 Frank Fenton

71 Bill Whipp

72 Dottie Duncan
73 Daniel Foulkrod
74 Paul Pelke

75 Bob Williams

76 Wesley Fenton
77 John Scott

78 Eric Berg

79 Jerry Young

80 Amber Garrison
81 William Workman
82 Christopher Hsu
83 Bruce Osran

84 Aziz Uras

85 Margi Csesznegi
86 Tara Roderick

87 Cristina Werling
88 Carol Westerman
89 Scott Hendren
90 Eugene Barker
91 Tom Brownlow
92 Matt Dembinski
93 Thomas Dembinski
94 Rudolph Haken

City, State
Danville, IL
Oak Creek, WI
Woodridge, IL
Danville, IL
Chicago, IL
Champaign, IL
Champaign, IL
New Castle, IN
Crystal Lake, IL
Colfax, IL
Champaign, IL
Tremont, IL
Hebron, IL
Champaign, IL
Champaign, IL
Terre Haute, IN
Charleston, IL
Kankakee, IL
Monroe, Ml

Arlington Heights, IL

Louisville, KY
Danville, IL
Naperville, IL
Covington, IN
Clayton, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Chicago, IL
O Fallon, MO
Winfield, IL
Brownsburg, IN
New Madison, OH
Quincy, IL
Woodridge, IL
Foristell, MO
Saint Joseph, IL
Cincinnati, OH
Champaign, IL
Gridley, IL
Lisle, IL
Tremont, IL
Bismarck, IL
Macomb, IL

Louisville, KY
Saint Joseph, IL

Louisville, KY
Springfield, IL
Fredericktown, OH

Fredericktown, OH
Champaign, IL

2

Division Age
Open Male 17
Walker 43
Open Male 38
Open Male 18
Open Female 39
Master Female 47
Open Female 29
Open Male 30
Master Male 45
Open Male 18
Open Male 41
Grandmaster Male 52
Open Female 39
Open Female 39
Master Female 41
Open Male 38
Grandmaster Male 74
Walker 55
Grandmaster Male 51
Master Male 44
Grandmaster Male 54
Open Male 39
Grandmaster Male 66
Master Male 46
Master Male 44
Walker 57
Master Female 46
Open Male 35
Master Male 48
Open Male 39
Master Male 40
Grandmaster Male 50
Walker 38
Walker 44
Open Female 26
Grandmaster Male 71
Open Male 30
Grandmaster Male 51
Master Male 40
Walker 41
Open Female 21
Open Female 27
Grandmaster Female 63
Open Male 35
Grandmaster Male 70
Grandmaster Male 51
Open Male 21
Grandmaster Male 52
Open Male 35

Total Miles
40.02
40.02
40.02
40.02
40.02
39.52
39.52
39.02
39.02
38.52
38.31
37.81
37.31
37.31
37.31
37.31
37.31
36.81
36.81
36.81
36.81
36.81
36.31
36.31
36.31
36.31
35.81
35.31
35.31
35.31
35.31
35.31
34.60
34.60
34.60
34.10
34.10
34.10
33.60
33.60
33.60
33.10
33.10
32.60
32.60
32.10
32.10
32.10
32.10



Place Name City, State

95 Jason Hodde West Lafayette, IN
96 Penny Norgaar Danville, IL

97 Joe Hildebrand Urbana, IL

98 Barry Elliot Covington, IN

99 Curt Chambers Hillsboro, IN
100 Brenda Feit Gridley, IL

101 Donald Lang Glendale, CA
102 Keith Theisen New Lenox, IL
103  Greg Brant Danville, IL

104  Chuck Betzold Chicago, IL

105 Raymond Scharenbrock South Milwaukee, WI
106  John Whitmore Chicago, IL

107  Lynn Troost Urbana, IL

108 Albert Mesarosh Mitchell, IN

109 Carla Maier Thomasboro, IL
110 Ben Kirkpatrick Covington, IN
111  Charlotte Gerkin Mitchell, IN

112 Debbie Heinz Round Lake, IL
113  Tony Coulson Indianapolis, IN
114  Pat Darling Cincinnati, OH
115 Mike Gossman Brownsburg, IN
116 Chad Braun Terre Haute, IN
117 Mark Achenbach Terre Haute, IN
118 LoriAlcorn Zionsville, IN

119 Shannon Westray Kokomo, IN
120 Robert Clements Greenfield, IN
121  Christine Casteel New Castle, IN
122  Deb Gill Danville, IL

123  Melissa Linville Danville, IL

124  Rich Limacher Matteson, IL

125 Beth Limacher Matteson, IL
126  Laurie Oelkers Algonquin, IL
127  John Grivetti Standard, IL

128 Faxton Davis Fountaintown, IN
129 Larry Hitzeroth Westville, IL

130 Barry Donovan Kokomo, IN

131 Pat Russell Evansville, IN
132  Jerry Shepherd Carmel, IN

133  Robin Michael Muncie, IN

134  Mike Davis Coulterville, IL
135 Justin Fenton Clayton, OH
136  Joerg Spantzel West Lafayette, IN
137 Dan White Danville, IL

138 Sharon Fenton New Madison, OH
139 Gina Burns Coulterville, IL
140 Cathy Russell Evansville, IN
141 Darla Boyles Indianapolis, IN
142  Jinx Schoenheider Peoria, IL

143  Sarah Chapman Rockville, IN

Division Age
Open Male 31
Master Female 46
Master Male 44
Master Male 43
Master Male 41
Master Female 41
Grandmaster Male 67
Grandmaster Male 55
Open Male 30
Grandmaster Male 53
Grandmaster Male 68
Master Male 49
Grandmaster Female 54
Grandmaster Male 63
Open Female
Grandmaster Male 57
Grandmaster Female 55
Open Female 36
Walker 33
Grandmaster Female 64
Master Male 41
Open Male 11
Master Male 43
Walker 26
Walker 58
Walker 74
Open Female 36
Master Female 49
Open Female 14
Walker 51
Walker 47
Walker 35
Walker 54
Grandmaster Male 55
Grandmaster Male 58
Walker 56
Open Male 36
Open Male 30
Walker 52
Walker 37
Open Male 17
Open Male 23
Grandmaster Male 51
Walker 40
Walker 39
Walker 35
Walker 56
Walker 49
Walker 54

Total Miles
32.10
32.10
32.10
32.10
32.10
32.10
32.10
32.10
32.10
30.89
30.89
30.89
30.89
30.39
30.39
30.39
30.39
29.89
29.18
28.89
28.89
28.89
28.89
28.18
27.68
27.68
27.68
27.68
27.18
27.18
26.68
26.68
26.68
25.68
22.47
22.47
22.47
22.47
22.47
21.26
19.26
19.26
19.26
19.26
19.26
16.05
16.05
16.05
16.05



Place Name

144  Miranda Skimehorn
145  Andrea Drye

146  Karol Priddy

147  John Zeman

148 Linda Wilkerson
149  Nancy Kinney

City, State
Danville, IL
Clayton, OH
Naperville, IL
Ashley, IL
Indianapolis, IN
Crystal Lake, IL

Division

Open Female
Walker

Walker

Walker

Walker

Master Female

Age
10
19
64
50
46
49

Total Miles
16.05
12.84
12.84
9.63
9.63
0.50



